Tooling Tuesday Q6

	Attendee
	Email

	Heather Grain
	heather@lginformatics.com

	Peter Hendler
	

	Lynn Laakso
	lynn@hl7.org

	Anil Luthra
	aluthra@oxfordconsultants.com

	Bruce McKinnon
	Bruce.mckinnon@jassco.ca

	Rik Smithies
	rik@nprogram.co.uk

	Cecil Lynch
	Clynch@ontoreason.com

	Chris Boston
	Cboston@intelichart.com

	Diego Kaminker
	HL7 Agentina

	Lorraine Constable
	Lorraine@constable.ca

	Paul J. Boyes
	pboyes@guidewirearchitecture.com

	John Koisch
	jkoisch@guidewirearchitecture.com

	Alfred Kausel
	akausel@sncoast.com

	Grahame Grieve
	gday@gmail.com

	Jon Farmer
	jfarmer@apelon.com

	Lloyd McKenzie
	Lloyd@lmckenzie.com

	Michael van der Zel
	m.van.der.zel@incg.nl

	Mike Rossman
	michael.k.rossman@kp.org

	Brian Pech 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]brian.pech@kp.org
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